
#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South High School (A) 11:13.70 10

1) AVERY HOLMBERG FR 2) KENDALL SHEILDS SO

3) LILYAN ANGLE FR 4) EMMA HENDERSON SO

2 Andale High School (A) 11:38.98 8

1) BELLA ACKERET FR 2) AVA BARTKOWSKI FR

3) ADDI RAU FR 4) MCKENNA STEADMAN FR

3 Cheney High School (A) 12:01.24 6

4 Rose Hill High School (A) 12:43.69 4

1) TEYENNE BEEDY SR 2) MANDI HEINZ SO

3) LUCY NIEDERSTADT SR 4) MADISON GREGG FR

5 Andover High School (A) 12:51.58 2

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central High School (A) 9:48.91 10

1) TODD BUMGARNER FR 2) AVERY BAYSINGER FR

3) MARCEL VINCENT FR 4) CHRISTIAN MCGINNESS FR

2 Garden Plain High School (A) 9:48.94 8

1) THANE STUHLSATZ SO 2) COLLIN HAUKAP SO

3) GAGE LEE FR 4) TY SCHEER FR

3 Maize South High School (A) 9:54.65 6

1) RILEY ZAMORANO SR 2) AIDEN KING JR

3) RAFAEL MARTINEZ FR 4) JARED ECK FR

Cheney High School (A) DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PIPER CAMP FR Andale High 16.83  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LEAH LAPLANT FR Goddard High 18.25  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KATELYN WEGERER FR Andale High 18.55  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 19.24  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MEGAN FOLKS SO Hesston High 19.49  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SYDNEE COTHAM JR Clearwater Hi 19.50  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ALIVIA HANES FR Clearwater Hi 19.82  (NW) 1(1)

8 ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig 19.90  (NW) 2(7)

9 NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR Andover Cent 20.04  (NW) 1(2)

10 MERRILL HICKEY FR Goddard High 20.66  (NW) 1(3)

11 RYLEIGH PAGE FR Rose Hill Hig 20.72  (NW) 1(4)

12 KATE MEIER FR Andover High 20.75  (NW) 1(5)

13 CAITLYN HELM SO Rose Hill Hig 22.12  (NW) 1(6)

14 CARLIE SCHILL SO Clearwater Hi 23.06  (NW) 1(7)

REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ALIVIA HANES FR Clearwater Hi 19.82

2 NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR Andover Cent 20.04

3 MERRILL HICKEY FR Goddard High 20.66

4 RYLEIGH PAGE FR Rose Hill Hig 20.72

5 KATE MEIER FR Andover High 20.75

6 CAITLYN HELM SO Rose Hill Hig 22.12

7 CARLIE SCHILL SO Clearwater Hi 23.06

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIPER CAMP FR Andale High 16.83

2 LEAH LAPLANT FR Goddard High 18.25

3 KATELYN WEGERER FR Andale High 18.55

4 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 19.24

5 MEGAN FOLKS SO Hesston High 19.49

6 SYDNEE COTHAM JR Clearwater Hi 19.50

7 ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig 19.90

REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent 17.14  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JAY HARPSTRITE FR Andover High 18.49  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SPENCER RICH FR Maize South 18.71  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DAYNE LOCKE SO Augusta High 19.07  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 VAIDEN LAW FR Andover High 19.11  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 19.18  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High 19.34  (NW) 2(6)

8 BLAYKE LOCKE FR Augusta High 19.80  (NW) 1(2)

9 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent 20.28  (NW) 2(7)

10 ELI STOLZ FR Andale High 20.38  (NW) 1(3)

11 ELLIOT HELTEN SO Garden Plain 20.65  (NW) 1(4)

12 DANTE ROBINSON SO Rose Hill Hig 21.67  (NW) 1(5)

BRYSON SNELL FR Clearwater Hi FS  (NW) 2

OMAR MADI FR Maize South DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 19.18

2 BLAYKE LOCKE FR Augusta High 19.80

3 ELI STOLZ FR Andale High 20.38

4 ELLIOT HELTEN SO Garden Plain 20.65

5 DANTE ROBINSON SO Rose Hill Hig 21.67

OMAR MADI FR Maize South DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent 17.14

2 JAY HARPSTRITE FR Andover High 18.49

3 SPENCER RICH FR Maize South 18.71
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 DAYNE LOCKE SO Augusta High 19.07

5 VAIDEN LAW FR Andover High 19.11

6 LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High 19.34

7 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent 20.28

BRYSON SNELL FR Clearwater Hi FS

#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORGAN FOOS FR Goddard High 13.86  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 EVA PRIESTER FR Andale High 13.88  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 LILLY MITCHELL FR Maize South 14.03  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 SLOANE BYERS FR Garden Plain 14.12  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 BRYNN BLANDING SO Goddard High 14.26  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO Cheney High 14.27  (NW) 5(6) 1

7 TESHARA BABER JR Cheney High 14.37  (NW) 5(7)

8 LAUREN WOOD SO Cheney High 14.48  (NW) 4(1)

9 JACLYN TUCKER FR Andover High 14.51  (NW) 1(1)

10 ADDISYN COPELAND SO Hesston High 14.58  (NW) 4(2)

11 KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High 14.60  (NW) 4(3)

12 RYELLE WOODS FR Rose Hill Hig 14.61  (NW) 4(4)

13 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent 14.78  (NW) 4(5)

14 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 14.81  (NW) 5(8)

15 KYLEE RIGGINS FR Cheney High 14.87  (NW) 4(6)

16 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 15.12  (NW) 3(1)

17 SAMANTHA RHINEHART FR Andover Cent 15.17  (NW) 3(2)

18 HAILEY LAROUCHE FR Clearwater Hi 15.18  (NW) 3(3)

19 NORAH YOUNGERS FR Kingman Hig 15.19  (NW) 4(7)

20 RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High 15.22  (NW) 4(8)

21 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 15.38  (NW) 3(4)

22 GABRIELLE MACKENROTH FR Andover High 15.69  (NW) 1(2)

23 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 15.80  (NW) 3(5)

24 LEXI POWELL FR Goddard High 15.87  (NW) 3(6)

25 K HENRY FR Wichita Colle 16.02  (NW) 2(1)

26 AXIE SANCHEZ JR Maize South 16.12  (NW) 2(2)

27 ACACIA CHRISJOHN FR Hesston High 16.25  (NW) 2(3)

28 KALEA GOOCH SO Clearwater Hi 16.29  (NW) 2(4)

29 GRACE KOEHN FR Rose Hill Hig 16.79  (NW) 2(5)

30 SHANNON CLEARY SO Clearwater Hi 17.17  (NW) 2(6)

31 OLIVIA LETTER FR Andover High 17.22  (NW) 2(7)

32 HAILEY WILMOTH FR Andover High 18.18  (NW) 1(3)

33 SYDNI LOGUE JR Clearwater Hi 18.32  (NW) 2(8)

ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High DNS  (NW) 1

KARINA POLLOCK SO Kingman Hig DNS  (NW) 3

MOLLY MCLAIN FR Andover Cent DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACLYN TUCKER FR Andover High 14.51

2 GABRIELLE MACKENROTH FR Andover High 15.69

3 HAILEY WILMOTH FR Andover High 18.18

ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig DNS

SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 K HENRY FR Wichita Colle 16.02

2 AXIE SANCHEZ JR Maize South 16.12

3 ACACIA CHRISJOHN FR Hesston High 16.25

4 KALEA GOOCH SO Clearwater Hi 16.29

5 GRACE KOEHN FR Rose Hill Hig 16.79

6 SHANNON CLEARY SO Clearwater Hi 17.17

7 OLIVIA LETTER FR Andover High 17.22

8 SYDNI LOGUE JR Clearwater Hi 18.32

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 15.12

2 SAMANTHA RHINEHART FR Andover Cent 15.17

3 HAILEY LAROUCHE FR Clearwater Hi 15.18

4 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 15.38

5 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 15.80

6 LEXI POWELL FR Goddard High 15.87

KARINA POLLOCK SO Kingman Hig DNS

MOLLY MCLAIN FR Andover Cent DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAUREN WOOD SO Cheney High 14.48

2 ADDISYN COPELAND SO Hesston High 14.58

3 KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High 14.60

4 RYELLE WOODS FR Rose Hill Hig 14.61

5 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent 14.78

6 KYLEE RIGGINS FR Cheney High 14.87

7 NORAH YOUNGERS FR Kingman Hig 15.19

8 RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High 15.22

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN FOOS FR Goddard High 13.86

2 EVA PRIESTER FR Andale High 13.88

3 LILLY MITCHELL FR Maize South 14.03

4 SLOANE BYERS FR Garden Plain 14.12

5 BRYNN BLANDING SO Goddard High 14.26

6 ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO Cheney High 14.27

7 TESHARA BABER JR Cheney High 14.37

8 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 14.81

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard High 11.78  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TRISTAN STIRRAT JR Goddard High 12.08  (NW) 6(1) 8
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 LUKE KUHN FR Andale High 12.11  (NW) 6(2) 6

4 RYAN EILERT JR Hesston High 12.18  (NW) 6(3) 4

5 JARED BRADY FR Goddard High 12.22  (NW) 6(4) 2

6 BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR Rose Hill Hig 12.25  (NW) 6(5) 1

7 MASON WHITE SO Andover Cent 12.37  (NW) 6(6)

8 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 12.53  (NW) 6(7)

9 JACE REES SO Andover Cent 12.62  (NW) 5(1)

10 ENRIQUE FRANZ JR Maize South 12.66  (NW) 4(1)

11 SULLY SULLIVAN FR Andover High 12.70  (NW) 5(2)

12 RYLAN WHITE FR Andale High 12.73  (NW) 5(3)

13 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 12.76  (NW) 3(1)

14 WILL COLBERT SO Clearwater Hi 12.77  (NW) 5(4)

15 ROMAN VRANA SO Andale High 12.77  (NW) 4(2)

16 COLTON SUMMERER FR Cheney High 12.77  (NW) 6(8)

17 JACK WALTER SO Clearwater Hi 12.82  (NW) 4(3)

18 HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle 12.84  (NW) 4(4)

19 RYAN MECKEL JR Augusta High 12.85  (NW) 4(5)

20 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 12.87  (NW) 5(5)

21 JOSIAH NOWAK FR Garden Plain 12.92  (NW) 3(2)

22 JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High 12.92  (NW) 3(3)

23 JUSTIN LIN JR Augusta High 12.92  (NW) 5(6)

24 JUDE GERSTENKORN FR Rose Hill Hig 12.95  (NW) 5(7)

25 ANDY LIN SR Augusta High 13.03  (NW) 5(8)

26 KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High 13.06  (NW) 4(6)

27 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High 13.11  (NW) 4(7)

28 CONNOR KIM SR Andover High 13.16  (NW) 2(1)

29 JESSIAH CORTA FR Hesston High 13.22  (NW) 3(4)

30 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 13.34  (NW) 2(2)

31 FAWAZ AHMED SR Andover High 13.39  (NW) 3(5)

32 JACE TIPPING FR Goddard High 13.46  (NW) 3(6)

33 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 13.62  (NW) 3(7)

34 LOGAN DEXTER FR Andover Cent 13.85  (NW) 3(8)

35 ANDREW WEBB FR Andover Cent 13.92  (NW) 2(3)

36 BRENDAN PELTZER FR Andale High 13.97  (NW) 2(4)

37 ALEX WUNDERLICK SO Wichita Colle 13.98  (NW) 2(5)

38 VICENTE GARZA SO Maize South 13.98  (NW) 1(2)

39 MARCO NAVARRO FR Mulvane High 14.08  (NW) 2(6)

40 LANDON KREIFELS FR Augusta High 14.14  (NW) 2(7)

41 BRAYDEN KERMODE FR Circle High S 14.98  (NW) 1(3)

42 GAVIN KILDOW FR Circle High S 15.14  (NW) 1(4)

43 HARLEY HOSS JR Maize South 15.26  (NW) 1(5)

44 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 16.43  (NW) 1(6)

DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig FS  (NW) 2

COHEN GRAY SO Andover High DNS  (NW) 1

NICK BRUMMETT SO Maize South DNS  (NW) 4

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard High 11.78

2 VICENTE GARZA SO Maize South 13.98

3 BRAYDEN KERMODE FR Circle High S 14.98

4 GAVIN KILDOW FR Circle High S 15.14

5 HARLEY HOSS JR Maize South 15.26

6 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 16.43

COHEN GRAY SO Andover High DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONNOR KIM SR Andover High 13.16

2 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 13.34

3 ANDREW WEBB FR Andover Cent 13.92

4 BRENDAN PELTZER FR Andale High 13.97

5 ALEX WUNDERLICK SO Wichita Colle 13.98

6 MARCO NAVARRO FR Mulvane High 14.08

7 LANDON KREIFELS FR Augusta High 14.14

DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig FS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 12.76

2 JOSIAH NOWAK FR Garden Plain 12.92

3 JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High 12.92

4 JESSIAH CORTA FR Hesston High 13.22

5 FAWAZ AHMED SR Andover High 13.39

6 JACE TIPPING FR Goddard High 13.46

7 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 13.62

8 LOGAN DEXTER FR Andover Cent 13.85

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ENRIQUE FRANZ JR Maize South 12.66

2 ROMAN VRANA SO Andale High 12.77

3 JACK WALTER SO Clearwater Hi 12.82

4 HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle 12.84

5 RYAN MECKEL JR Augusta High 12.85

6 KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High 13.06

7 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High 13.11

NICK BRUMMETT SO Maize South DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACE REES SO Andover Cent 12.62

2 SULLY SULLIVAN FR Andover High 12.70

3 RYLAN WHITE FR Andale High 12.73

4 WILL COLBERT SO Clearwater Hi 12.77

5 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 12.87

6 JUSTIN LIN JR Augusta High 12.92

7 JUDE GERSTENKORN FR Rose Hill Hig 12.95

8 ANDY LIN SR Augusta High 13.03

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TRISTAN STIRRAT JR Goddard High 12.08

2 LUKE KUHN FR Andale High 12.11

3 RYAN EILERT JR Hesston High 12.18

4 JARED BRADY FR Goddard High 12.22

5 BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR Rose Hill Hig 12.25

6 MASON WHITE SO Andover Cent 12.37

7 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 12.53

8 COLTON SUMMERER FR Cheney High 12.77

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SAVANNA CRAWFORD SO Rose Hill Hig 6:04.32 10

2 KENDALL SHEILDS SO Maize South 6:17.24 8

3 KINSLEE INGRAM FR Cheney High 6:21.90 6

4 AVERY HOLMBERG FR Maize South 6:22.55 4

5 BELLA ACKERET FR Andale High 6:34.91 2

6 LAKIN GREEN FR Cheney High 6:36.69 1

7 LILYAN ANGLE FR Maize South 6:37.36

8 RACHEL ROSENHAGEN FR Cheney High 6:38.10

9 OLIVIA PATTON FR Andale High 6:52.04

10 ABBEY FREEMAN SO Clearwater Hi 6:52.98

11 ADDI RAU FR Andale High 6:55.79

12 LUCY NIEDERSTADT SR Rose Hill Hig 7:06.92

13 KAIT RUMMERY FR Maize South 7:10.01

14 LAUREN PALYASH SO Andover High 7:19.07

15 ALEXANDRA ANDERSON JR Andover High 7:30.64

16 MADDY RALPH FR Andale High 7:36.75

17 MADISON GREGG FR Rose Hill Hig 7:41.72

18 MADISON RENVILLE FR Augusta High 7:48.37

19 ZOE SCHUMACHER SR Andover High 7:55.47

20 LENA MANGUM FR Andover Cent 8:04.68

21 HALEY SAMS FR Hesston High 8:13.10

BROOKE HOEME SO Cheney High DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BLAKE LOGAN FR Circle High S 5:06.12 10

2 PATRICK LE JR Maize South 5:10.36 8

3 JOSH MALLARD SR Wichita Colle 5:23.46 6

4 NICHOLAS WINTER FR Andale High 5:27.27 4

5 AIDENN POTEETE SO Goddard High 5:32.13 2

6 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 5:33.04 1

7 THANE STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 5:38.91

8 JACOB BROTHERTON JR Andover High 5:38.99

9 NATHAN HARKMAN FR Goddard High 5:39.38

10 JACOB KITTRELL FR Goddard High 5:40.86

11 JARED ECK FR Maize South 5:47.17

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 RAFAEL MARTINEZ FR Maize South 5:49.49

13 CHRISTIAN MCGINNESS FR Andover Cent 5:50.01

14 AIDAN WRIGHT SO Clearwater Hi 5:50.15

15 ALEX CARTER FR Andover Cent 5:50.40

16 EMMETT ANDERSON SR Andover High 5:53.98

17 MASON ALBERS SR Cheney High 5:57.12

18 DAKOTA KISSELBURG SO Maize South 5:57.50

19 MARCEL VINCENT FR Andover Cent 6:00.60

20 ISAAC WATERMAN FR Mulvane High 6:07.28

21 BLAYKE LOCKE FR Augusta High 6:12.68

22 LUCAS ADLER JR Andover High 6:15.53

23 CALEB THOMPSON JR Hesston High 6:28.68

24 STEVEN MOHR FR Garden Plain 6:56.66

25 GRANT WILLIS FR Clearwater Hi 6:57.69

26 TY SCHEER FR Garden Plain 7:19.71

27 CHRISTOPHER KERNS FR Andover Cent 7:59.64

28 LUCAS RICHERT FR Mulvane High 8:01.22

TYLER MORSE FR Circle High S DNS

CORBIN SMITH JR Clearwater Hi DNS

MARCUS YOUNG FR Circle High S DNS

JOSHUA MOHR FR Andale High DNS

OWEN WELLS FR Clearwater Hi DNS

GAVIN MAASS FR Cheney High DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Goddard High School (A) 54.46 2(1) 10

1) BRYNN BLANDING SO 2) MORGAN FOOS FR

3) REECE ALBIN FR 4) LEAH LAPLANT FR

2 Andale High School (A) 54.50 2(2) 8

1) JOJO CUTLER FR 2) EVA PRIESTER FR

3) KATELYN WEGERER FR 4) PIPER CAMP FR

3 Cheney High School (A) 55.67 2(3) 6

1) KYLEE RIGGINS FR 2) LAUREN WOOD SO

3) ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO 4) TESHARA BABER JR

4 Garden Plain High School (A) 56.43 1(1) 4

1) GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO 2) ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR

3) ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR 4) SLOANE BYERS FR

5 Rose Hill High School (A) 57.70 2(4) 2

1) RYLEIGH PAGE FR 2) ASHLYN THOMISON SO

3) MACKENZIE THRUSH SR 4) RYELLE WOODS FR

6 Hesston High School (A) 57.90 1(2) 1

1) ADDISYN COPELAND SO 2) MEGAN FOLKS SO

3) KAILEY HERBST SO 4) RYLEE MEIER FR
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#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Andover Central High School (A) 57.98 1(3)

1) NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR 2) MORGAN HOLT FR

3) SAMANTHA RHINEHART FR 4) LEAH VOLGAMORE FR

8 Clearwater High School (A) 58.24 2(5)

1) AVA HANES JR 2) TESSA GIBBS SO

3) HAILEY LAROUCHE FR 4) CARLIE SCHILL SO

9 Cheney High School (B) 1:00.43 1(4)

1) SAVANNA GRIFFIN FR 2) TESS BENNETT JR

3) JAELYNN PEINTNER FR 4) KAYLEEN VEACH FR

Andover High School (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Garden Plain High School (A) 56.43

1) GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO 2) ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR

3) ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR 4) SLOANE BYERS FR

2 Hesston High School (A) 57.90

1) ADDISYN COPELAND SO 2) MEGAN FOLKS SO

3) KAILEY HERBST SO 4) RYLEE MEIER FR

3 Andover Central High School (A) 57.98

1) NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR 2) MORGAN HOLT FR

3) SAMANTHA RHINEHART FR 4) LEAH VOLGAMORE FR

4 Cheney High School (B) 1:00.43

1) SAVANNA GRIFFIN FR 2) TESS BENNETT JR

3) JAELYNN PEINTNER FR 4) KAYLEEN VEACH FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Goddard High School (A) 54.46

1) BRYNN BLANDING SO 2) MORGAN FOOS FR

3) REECE ALBIN FR 4) LEAH LAPLANT FR

2 Andale High School (A) 54.50

1) JOJO CUTLER FR 2) EVA PRIESTER FR

3) KATELYN WEGERER FR 4) PIPER CAMP FR

3 Cheney High School (A) 55.67

1) KYLEE RIGGINS FR 2) LAUREN WOOD SO

3) ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO 4) TESHARA BABER JR

4 Rose Hill High School (A) 57.70

1) RYLEIGH PAGE FR 2) ASHLYN THOMISON SO

3) MACKENZIE THRUSH SR 4) RYELLE WOODS FR

5 Clearwater High School (A) 58.24

1) AVA HANES JR 2) TESSA GIBBS SO

3) HAILEY LAROUCHE FR 4) CARLIE SCHILL SO

Andover High School (A) DNS

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Goddard High School (A) 46.96 2(1) 10

1) TRISTAN STIRRAT JR 2) MICAH JOHNSON FR

3) KENAN WALLACE FR 4) JARED BRADY FR

2 Andale High School (A) 47.34 2(2) 8

1) RYLAN WHITE FR 2) IAN AOUAD FR

3) KARSON BUTTS FR 4) LUKE KUHN FR

3 Clearwater High School (A) 48.20 2(3) 6

1) WILL COLBERT SO 2) ZACH KIRBY FR

3) JACK WALTER SO 4) WESTON BURFORD FR

4 Andover High School (A) 48.36 2(4) 4

5 Rose Hill High School (A) 49.78 2(5) 2

1) JUDE GERSTENKORN FR 2) VANCE PATTERSON JR

3) BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR 4) CONNOR WALLIS FR

6 Garden Plain High School (A) 49.83 1(1) 1

1) ELLIOT HELTEN SO 2) DANIEL MANS JR

3) KADEN PAULY SO 4) JADEN STIERWALT JR

7 Andover Central High School (B) 49.91 1(2)

1) ALEX RILEY FR 2) BECKHAM KANTUKULE FR

3) COLLIN SHEERAN FR 4) LANDEN COLLINSWORTH FR

8 Augusta High School (A) 50.35 1(3)

1) JUSTIN LIN JR 2) ANDY LIN SR

3) RYAN MECKEL JR 4) DAYNE LOCKE SO

9 Maize South High School (A) 50.54 1(4)

1) AIDEN KING JR 2) VICENTE GARZA SO

3) NICK BRUMMETT SO 4) OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO

10 Andale High School (B) 50.61 2(6)

1) ROMAN VRANA SO 2) DOMINIC ESOPNOZA SO

3) TREVIN DAVIDSON JR 4) JACKSON FARGO FR

11 Hesston High School (A) 50.68 1(5)

1) MALACHI VELA FR 2) JESSIAH CORTA FR

3) ADRIAN HERNANDEZ FR 4) JADYN MEDINA SR

12 Cheney High School (A) 50.87 1(6)

1) COLTON SUMMERER FR 2) WESTON HILL FR

3) GAVIN MAASS FR 4) RYLAN DOSHIER JR

13 Circle High School (A) 57.19 2(7)

1) GARRET UHLMAN FR 2) KELVIN CO SO

3) MATHYAS MONTOYA SO 4) EVAN TAYLOR JR

Andover Central High School (A) DNS 1

1) JACKSON REES JR 2) NICK CANOVA SO

3) BLAKE BAINUM SO 4) MASON WHITE SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Garden Plain High School (A) 49.83
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) ELLIOT HELTEN SO 2) DANIEL MANS JR

3) KADEN PAULY SO 4) JADEN STIERWALT JR

3 Augusta High School (A) 50.35

1) JUSTIN LIN JR 2) ANDY LIN SR

3) RYAN MECKEL JR 4) DAYNE LOCKE SO

4 Maize South High School (A) 50.54

1) AIDEN KING JR 2) VICENTE GARZA SO

3) NICK BRUMMETT SO 4) OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO

5 Hesston High School (A) 50.68

1) MALACHI VELA FR 2) JESSIAH CORTA FR

3) ADRIAN HERNANDEZ FR 4) JADYN MEDINA SR

6 Cheney High School (A) 50.87

1) COLTON SUMMERER FR 2) WESTON HILL FR

3) GAVIN MAASS FR 4) RYLAN DOSHIER JR

Andover Central High School (A) DNS

1) JACKSON REES JR 2) NICK CANOVA SO

3) BLAKE BAINUM SO 4) MASON WHITE SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Goddard High School (A) 46.96

1) TRISTAN STIRRAT JR 2) MICAH JOHNSON FR

3) KENAN WALLACE FR 4) JARED BRADY FR

2 Andale High School (A) 47.34

1) RYLAN WHITE FR 2) IAN AOUAD FR

3) KARSON BUTTS FR 4) LUKE KUHN FR

3 Clearwater High School (A) 48.20

1) WILL COLBERT SO 2) ZACH KIRBY FR

3) JACK WALTER SO 4) WESTON BURFORD FR

4 Andover High School (A) 48.36

5 Rose Hill High School (A) 49.78

1) JUDE GERSTENKORN FR 2) VANCE PATTERSON JR

3) BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR 4) CONNOR WALLIS FR

6 Andale High School (B) 50.61

1) ROMAN VRANA SO 2) DOMINIC ESOPNOZA SO

3) TREVIN DAVIDSON JR 4) JACKSON FARGO FR

7 Circle High School (A) 57.19

1) GARRET UHLMAN FR 2) KELVIN CO SO

3) MATHYAS MONTOYA SO 4) EVAN TAYLOR JR

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKE BERLIN JR Clearwater Hi 1:11.24 2(1) 10

2 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 1:11.47 2(2) 8

3 KYLEE RIGGINS FR Cheney High 1:12.48 2(3) 6

4 NORAH YOUNGERS FR Kingman Hig 1:12.61 2(4) 4

5 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 1:12.68 2(5) 2

6 RYLEIGH PAGE FR Rose Hill Hig 1:12.86 1(1) 1

7 JENNA MCCULLOCH JR Rose Hill Hig 1:13.76 2(6)

#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 SAVANNA GRIFFIN FR Cheney High 1:18.40 1(2)

9 KARESSA SUTTON SO Goddard High 1:18.49 1(3)

10 MARISSA CAVENDER FR Goddard High 1:20.73 1(4)

11 EMMA LAFEVER JR Rose Hill Hig 1:26.23 1(5)

12 MADISON JUDD FR Cheney High 1:28.01 1(6)

PAIGE LITTLE FR Cheney High DNS 1

EMMA HENDERSON SO Maize South DNS 2

KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RYLEIGH PAGE FR Rose Hill Hig 1:12.86

2 SAVANNA GRIFFIN FR Cheney High 1:18.40

3 KARESSA SUTTON SO Goddard High 1:18.49

4 MARISSA CAVENDER FR Goddard High 1:20.73

5 EMMA LAFEVER JR Rose Hill Hig 1:26.23

6 MADISON JUDD FR Cheney High 1:28.01

PAIGE LITTLE FR Cheney High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BROOKE BERLIN JR Clearwater Hi 1:11.24

2 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 1:11.47

3 KYLEE RIGGINS FR Cheney High 1:12.48

4 NORAH YOUNGERS FR Kingman Hig 1:12.61

5 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 1:12.68

6 JENNA MCCULLOCH JR Rose Hill Hig 1:13.76

EMMA HENDERSON SO Maize South DNS

KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONNOR HEROY JR Goddard High 57.33 4(1) 10

2 BEN DAVIS SO Andover High 58.91 4(2) 8

3 T GOODE FR Maize South 59.14 4(3) 6

4 LEVI WOODALL SO Rose Hill Hig 59.24 3(1) 4

5 CONNOR WALLIS FR Rose Hill Hig 59.65 4(4) 2

6 ENRIQUE FRANZ JR Maize South 59.90 3(2) 1

7 BEAU MARTINEZ FR Andale High 1:00.24 3(3)

8 GAGE LEE FR Garden Plain 1:00.92 4(5)

9 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 1:02.26 3(4)

10 MALACHI VELA FR Hesston High 1:02.37 3(5)

11 BRODY BULLARD SO Goddard High 1:02.93 4(6)

12 ANDREW WEBB FR Andover Cent 1:03.48 2(1)

13 VICENTE GARZA SO Maize South 1:03.70 2(2)

14 KALE REINKE JR Andover Cent 1:03.90 2(3)

15 THOMAS ZUIDEMA JR Augusta High 1:04.17 1(1)

16 BRIAN ELLIS SR Andover High 1:04.92 2(4)
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO Maize South 1:05.59 2(5)

18 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 1:06.06 2(6)

19 PRESTON WILLIAMS FR Andover Cent 1:06.34 2(7)

20 DUSTIN SCOTT SO Augusta High 1:06.42 1(2)

21 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High 1:07.30 3(6)

22 ANTONIO BLANCO SO Andover High 1:08.37 1(3)

23 GARRETT FUNKE SO Rose Hill Hig 1:09.50 2(8)

24 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent 1:17.64 1(4)

25 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 1:26.11 1(5)

26 CALEB TOBIAS FR Clearwater Hi 1:38.15 1(6)

JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High DNS 3

HAYDEN LONGTINE SO Goddard High DNS 3

PRESTON SCOTT SR Andover High DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 THOMAS ZUIDEMA JR Augusta High 1:04.17

2 DUSTIN SCOTT SO Augusta High 1:06.42

3 ANTONIO BLANCO SO Andover High 1:08.37

4 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent 1:17.64

5 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 1:26.11

6 CALEB TOBIAS FR Clearwater Hi 1:38.15

Section 2 of 4

1 ANDREW WEBB FR Andover Cent 1:03.48

2 VICENTE GARZA SO Maize South 1:03.70

3 KALE REINKE JR Andover Cent 1:03.90

4 BRIAN ELLIS SR Andover High 1:04.92

5 OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO Maize South 1:05.59

6 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 1:06.06

7 PRESTON WILLIAMS FR Andover Cent 1:06.34

8 GARRETT FUNKE SO Rose Hill Hig 1:09.50

Section 3 of 4

1 LEVI WOODALL SO Rose Hill Hig 59.24

2 ENRIQUE FRANZ JR Maize South 59.90

3 BEAU MARTINEZ FR Andale High 1:00.24

4 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 1:02.26

5 MALACHI VELA FR Hesston High 1:02.37

6 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High 1:07.30

JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High DNS

HAYDEN LONGTINE SO Goddard High DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 CONNOR HEROY JR Goddard High 57.33

2 BEN DAVIS SO Andover High 58.91

3 T GOODE FR Maize South 59.14

4 CONNOR WALLIS FR Rose Hill Hig 59.65

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 GAGE LEE FR Garden Plain 1:00.92

6 BRODY BULLARD SO Goddard High 1:02.93

PRESTON SCOTT SR Andover High DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PIPER CAMP FR Andale High 53.63 2(1) 10

2 KATELYN WEGERER FR Andale High 54.22 2(2) 8

3 TESHARA BABER JR Cheney High 55.58 2(3) 6

4 TESSA GIBBS SO Clearwater Hi 55.87 1(1) 4

5 SYDNEE COTHAM JR Clearwater Hi 58.15 1(2) 2

6 ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig 58.36 2(4) 1

7 MERRILL HICKEY FR Goddard High 58.50 1(3)

8 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 1:00.05 2(5)

9 SOPHIA LORENC FR Clearwater Hi 1:00.38 2(6)

10 MEGAN FOLKS SO Hesston High 1:00.91 2(7)

11 CAITLYN HELM SO Rose Hill Hig 1:03.04 1(4)

NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High DNS 1

REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TESSA GIBBS SO Clearwater Hi 55.87

2 SYDNEE COTHAM JR Clearwater Hi 58.15

3 MERRILL HICKEY FR Goddard High 58.50

4 CAITLYN HELM SO Rose Hill Hig 1:03.04

NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PIPER CAMP FR Andale High 53.63

2 KATELYN WEGERER FR Andale High 54.22

3 TESHARA BABER JR Cheney High 55.58

4 ASHLYN THOMISON SO Rose Hill Hig 58.36

5 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 1:00.05

6 SOPHIA LORENC FR Clearwater Hi 1:00.38

7 MEGAN FOLKS SO Hesston High 1:00.91

REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High DNS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent 44.32 2(1) 10

2 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 46.35 2(2) 8

3 LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High 46.72 2(3) 6

4 BRYSON SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 48.19 1(1) 4

5 SPENCER RICH FR Maize South 48.78 2(4) 2

6 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent 49.23 2(5) 1

7 ELLIOT HELTEN SO Garden Plain 49.45 2(6)

8 AIDEN SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 50.37 1(2)
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 DANTE ROBINSON SO Rose Hill Hig 52.16 1(3)

10 JOSIAH GUINN FR Clearwater Hi 52.19 1(4)

11 BLAYKE LOCKE FR Augusta High 53.05 1(5)

ELI STOLZ FR Andale High DNS 2

OMAR MADI FR Maize South DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRYSON SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 48.19

2 AIDEN SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 50.37

3 DANTE ROBINSON SO Rose Hill Hig 52.16

4 JOSIAH GUINN FR Clearwater Hi 52.19

5 BLAYKE LOCKE FR Augusta High 53.05

Section 2 of 2

1 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent 44.32

2 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 46.35

3 LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High 46.72

4 SPENCER RICH FR Maize South 48.78

5 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent 49.23

6 ELLIOT HELTEN SO Garden Plain 49.45

ELI STOLZ FR Andale High DNS

OMAR MADI FR Maize South DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SAVANNA CRAWFORD SO Rose Hill Hig 2:40.06 10

2 KARINA POLLOCK SO Kingman Hig 2:45.06 8

3 OLIVIA PATTON FR Andale High 2:51.80 6

4 KENDALL SHEILDS SO Maize South 2:52.25 4

5 MCKENNA STEADMAN FR Andale High 2:52.28 2

6 ROEDER HANNAH FR Andover High 2:54.60 1

7 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High 2:56.57

8 AVA BARTKOWSKI FR Andale High 2:58.33

9 BROOKE HOEME SO Cheney High 3:01.75

10 MANDI HEINZ SO Rose Hill Hig 3:03.55

11 HANNAH PAPPADEMOS FR Andover High 3:06.15

12 ADA MEYER FR Cheney High 3:07.83

13 CAMRYN CLEVENGER SO Clearwater Hi 3:11.00

14 LILYAN ANGLE FR Maize South 3:12.91

15 MADISON GREGG FR Rose Hill Hig 3:18.57

16 KAIT RUMMERY FR Maize South 3:21.70

17 LENA MANGUM FR Andover Cent 3:32.18

18 AUBREY STRODTMAN SO Cheney High 3:43.06

19 HALEY SAMS FR Hesston High 3:46.52

BROOKE ROSENHAGEN JR Cheney High DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GAVIN MAASS FR Cheney High 2:19.51 2(1) 10

2 NATHAN NEMECHEK JR Andale High 2:20.32 1(1) 8

3 MASON HART FR Wichita Colle 2:20.72 2(2) 6

4 AIDENN POTEETE SO Goddard High 2:21.41 2(3) 4

5 MARCUS YOUNG FR Circle High S 2:21.93 1(2) 2

6 COLBY BEILMAN JR Maize South 2:22.72 2(4) 1

7 PATRICK DIETER FR Augusta High 2:24.89 2(5)

8 WESTON HILL FR Cheney High 2:26.45 2(6)

9 DEREK YANG FR Wichita Colle 2:26.57 2(7)

10 T GOODE FR Maize South 2:26.66 2(8)

11 TODD BUMGARNER FR Andover Cent 2:27.44 2(9)

12 BLAKE LOGAN FR Circle High S 2:28.10 1(3)

13 KADEN BAALMANN SO Clearwater Hi 2:29.53 1(4)

14 THOMAS CLAUSEN SO Rose Hill Hig 2:29.73 1(5)

15 JACOB BROTHERTON JR Andover High 2:30.11 1(6)

16 AVERY BAYSINGER FR Andover Cent 2:30.58 2(10)

17 RILEY ZAMORANO SR Maize South 2:30.60 1(7)

18 COULTER RIESCHICK FR Andover High 2:32.78 2(11)

19 AIDAN WRIGHT SO Clearwater Hi 2:33.60 2(12)

20 ALEX CARTER FR Andover Cent 2:34.33 1(8)

21 NATHAN HARKMAN FR Goddard High 2:36.05 1(9)

22 JARED ECK FR Maize South 2:37.01 1(10)

23 MASON ALBERS SR Cheney High 2:38.81 2(13)

24 TONY CAO JR Andover High 2:41.62 1(11)

25 TYLER MORSE FR Circle High S 2:58.69 1(12)

26 JACK LOVETT SO Andover High 3:04.05 1(13)

27 CHRISTOPHER KERNS FR Andover Cent 3:25.76 1(14)

28 LUCAS RICHERT FR Mulvane High 4:23.84 1(15)

JOSHUA MOHR FR Andale High DNS 1

OWEN WELLS FR Clearwater Hi DNS 2

TY SCHEER FR Garden Plain DNS 2

NICHOLAS WINTER FR Andale High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NATHAN NEMECHEK JR Andale High 2:20.32

2 MARCUS YOUNG FR Circle High S 2:21.93

3 BLAKE LOGAN FR Circle High S 2:28.10

4 KADEN BAALMANN SO Clearwater Hi 2:29.53

5 THOMAS CLAUSEN SO Rose Hill Hig 2:29.73

6 JACOB BROTHERTON JR Andover High 2:30.11

7 RILEY ZAMORANO SR Maize South 2:30.60

8 ALEX CARTER FR Andover Cent 2:34.33

9 NATHAN HARKMAN FR Goddard High 2:36.05

10 JARED ECK FR Maize South 2:37.01
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
11 TONY CAO JR Andover High 2:41.62

12 TYLER MORSE FR Circle High S 2:58.69

13 JACK LOVETT SO Andover High 3:04.05

14 CHRISTOPHER KERNS FR Andover Cent 3:25.76

15 LUCAS RICHERT FR Mulvane High 4:23.84

JOSHUA MOHR FR Andale High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GAVIN MAASS FR Cheney High 2:19.51

2 MASON HART FR Wichita Colle 2:20.72

3 AIDENN POTEETE SO Goddard High 2:21.41

4 COLBY BEILMAN JR Maize South 2:22.72

5 PATRICK DIETER FR Augusta High 2:24.89

6 WESTON HILL FR Cheney High 2:26.45

7 DEREK YANG FR Wichita Colle 2:26.57

8 T GOODE FR Maize South 2:26.66

9 TODD BUMGARNER FR Andover Cent 2:27.44

10 AVERY BAYSINGER FR Andover Cent 2:30.58

11 COULTER RIESCHICK FR Andover High 2:32.78

12 AIDAN WRIGHT SO Clearwater Hi 2:33.60

13 MASON ALBERS SR Cheney High 2:38.81

OWEN WELLS FR Clearwater Hi DNS

TY SCHEER FR Garden Plain DNS

NICHOLAS WINTER FR Andale High DNS

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORGAN FOOS FR Goddard High 28.64  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 LILLY MITCHELL FR Maize South 29.20  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JOJO CUTLER FR Andale High 29.36  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO Cheney High 29.55  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High 29.83  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 JACLYN TUCKER FR Andover High 29.85  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 LAUREN WOOD SO Cheney High 30.03  (NW) 4(5)

8 NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR Andover Cent 30.21  (NW) 3(3)

9 ADDISYN COPELAND SO Hesston High 30.38  (NW) 4(6)

10 MCKENNA STEADMAN FR Andale High 30.46  (NW) 2(1)

11 BRYNN BLANDING SO Goddard High 30.78  (NW) 4(7)

12 RYELLE WOODS FR Rose Hill Hig 30.79  (NW) 3(4)

13 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 30.96  (NW) 3(5)

14 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent 31.21  (NW) 2(2)

15 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 31.28  (NW) 2(3)

16 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 31.61  (NW) 3(6)

17 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 31.67  (NW) 3(7)

18 LEAH VOLGAMORE FR Andover Cent 32.19  (NW) 2(4)

19 K HENRY FR Wichita Colle 32.73  (NW) 1(1)

20 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 33.00  (NW) 3(8)

21 TESS BENNETT JR Cheney High 33.90  (NW) 1(2)

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 HAILEY WILMOTH FR Andover High 38.88  (NW) 1(3)

CHLOE LOHON Andover High DNS  (NW) 1

AXIE SANCHEZ JR Maize South DNS  (NW) 1

ANDREA WEYRAUCH FR Andover High DNS  (NW) 2

ACACIA CHRISJOHN FR Hesston High DNS  (NW) 2

PAIGE LITTLE FR Cheney High DNS  (NW) 2

RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High DNS  (NW) 2

EMMA HENDERSON SO Maize South DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 K HENRY FR Wichita Colle 32.73

2 TESS BENNETT JR Cheney High 33.90

3 HAILEY WILMOTH FR Andover High 38.88

CHLOE LOHON Andover High DNS

AXIE SANCHEZ JR Maize South DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKENNA STEADMAN FR Andale High 30.46

2 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent 31.21

3 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 31.28

4 LEAH VOLGAMORE FR Andover Cent 32.19

ANDREA WEYRAUCH FR Andover High DNS

ACACIA CHRISJOHN FR Hesston High DNS

PAIGE LITTLE FR Cheney High DNS

RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAILEY HERBST SO Hesston High 29.83

2 JACLYN TUCKER FR Andover High 29.85

3 NOELLE BRIGHTUP FR Andover Cent 30.21

4 RYELLE WOODS FR Rose Hill Hig 30.79

5 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 30.96

6 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 31.61

7 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 31.67

8 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 33.00

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN FOOS FR Goddard High 28.64

2 LILLY MITCHELL FR Maize South 29.20

3 JOJO CUTLER FR Andale High 29.36

4 ASHLYN SCHWARTZ SO Cheney High 29.55

5 LAUREN WOOD SO Cheney High 30.03

6 ADDISYN COPELAND SO Hesston High 30.38

7 BRYNN BLANDING SO Goddard High 30.78

EMMA HENDERSON SO Maize South DNS
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#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN EILERT JR Hesston High 24.03  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard High 24.26  (NW) 6(1) 8

3 JARED BRADY FR Goddard High 24.52  (NW) 6(2) 6

4 LUKE KUHN FR Andale High 24.70  (NW) 6(3) 4

5 TREY NOONAN FR Andover High 25.01  (NW) 6(4) 2

6 WILL COLBERT SO Clearwater Hi 25.21  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 ZACH KIRBY FR Clearwater Hi 25.21  (NW) 5(2)

8 COLTON SUMMERER FR Cheney High 25.33  (NW) 6(5)

9 BEN DAVIS SO Andover High 25.39  (NW) 6(6)

10 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 25.41  (NW) 6(7)

11 WESTON BURFORD FR Clearwater Hi 25.60  (NW) 4(2)

12 KENAN WALLACE FR Goddard High 25.92  (NW) 5(3)

13 JUSTIN LIN JR Augusta High 25.92  (NW) 1(1)

14 KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High 26.00  (NW) 3(1)

15 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 26.02  (NW) 3(2)

16 BO DOME FR Andale High 26.12  (NW) 5(4)

17 JOSIAH NOWAK FR Garden Plain 26.29  (NW) 4(3)

18 JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High 26.42  (NW) 5(5)

19 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 26.44  (NW) 6(8)

20 JUDE GERSTENKORN FR Rose Hill Hig 26.56  (NW) 4(4)

21 GARRET UHLMAN FR Circle High S 26.56  (NW) 1(2)

22 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 26.60  (NW) 3(3)

23 JOSH MALLARD SR Wichita Colle 26.60  (NW) 4(5)

24 JACKSON FRY FR Hesston High 26.72  (NW) 4(6)

25 NICK CANOVA SO Andover Cent 26.73  (NW) 3(4)

26 KADEN PAULY SO Garden Plain 26.86  (NW) 5(6)

27 BRENDAN PELTZER FR Andale High 26.91  (NW) 2(1)

28 DUSTIN SCOTT SO Augusta High 27.14  (NW) 2(2)

29 WES DESCHNER JR Andale High 27.21  (NW) 4(7)

30 LEVI WOODALL SO Rose Hill Hig 27.22  (NW) 1(3)

30 BLAKE BAINUM SO Andover Cent 27.22  (NW) 4(8)

32 JACE TIPPING FR Goddard High 27.23  (NW) 3(5)

33 QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S 27.54  (NW) 1(4)

34 OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO Maize South 27.84  (NW) 2(3)

35 ALEX LEWIS SO Andover Cent 27.99  (NW) 2(4)

36 LUCAS SHROPSHIRE FR Rose Hill Hig 28.02  (NW) 3(6)

37 LANDON KREIFELS FR Augusta High 28.17  (NW) 2(5)

38 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 28.28  (NW) 3(7)

39 ALEX WUNDERLICK SO Wichita Colle 28.46  (NW) 2(6)

40 MARCO NAVARRO FR Mulvane High 29.56  (NW) 1(5)

41 PRESTON SCOTT SR Andover High 31.61  (NW) 2(7)

DEVON PARTHEMER FR Andale High DNS  (NW) 1

NICHOLAS TRIPLETT SR Andover High DNS  (NW) 1

KALE REINKE JR Andover Cent DNS  (NW) 2

MALACHI VELA FR Hesston High DNS  (NW) 3

NICK BRUMMETT SO Maize South DNS  (NW) 5

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUSTIN LIN JR Augusta High 25.92

2 GARRET UHLMAN FR Circle High S 26.56

3 LEVI WOODALL SO Rose Hill Hig 27.22

4 QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S 27.54

5 MARCO NAVARRO FR Mulvane High 29.56

DEVON PARTHEMER FR Andale High DNS

NICHOLAS TRIPLETT SR Andover High DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRENDAN PELTZER FR Andale High 26.91

2 DUSTIN SCOTT SO Augusta High 27.14

3 OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO Maize South 27.84

4 ALEX LEWIS SO Andover Cent 27.99

5 LANDON KREIFELS FR Augusta High 28.17

6 ALEX WUNDERLICK SO Wichita Colle 28.46

7 PRESTON SCOTT SR Andover High 31.61

KALE REINKE JR Andover Cent DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High 26.00

2 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 26.02

3 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 26.60

4 NICK CANOVA SO Andover Cent 26.73

5 JACE TIPPING FR Goddard High 27.23

6 LUCAS SHROPSHIRE FR Rose Hill Hig 28.02

7 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 28.28

MALACHI VELA FR Hesston High DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILL COLBERT SO Clearwater Hi 25.21

2 WESTON BURFORD FR Clearwater Hi 25.60

3 JOSIAH NOWAK FR Garden Plain 26.29

4 JUDE GERSTENKORN FR Rose Hill Hig 26.56

5 JOSH MALLARD SR Wichita Colle 26.60

6 JACKSON FRY FR Hesston High 26.72

7 WES DESCHNER JR Andale High 27.21

8 BLAKE BAINUM SO Andover Cent 27.22

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYAN EILERT JR Hesston High 24.03

2 ZACH KIRBY FR Clearwater Hi 25.21

3 KENAN WALLACE FR Goddard High 25.92

4 BO DOME FR Andale High 26.12

5 JACKSON FARGO FR Andale High 26.42

6 KADEN PAULY SO Garden Plain 26.86
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

NICK BRUMMETT SO Maize South DNS

HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard High 24.26

2 JARED BRADY FR Goddard High 24.52

3 LUKE KUHN FR Andale High 24.70

4 TREY NOONAN FR Andover High 25.01

5 COLTON SUMMERER FR Cheney High 25.33

6 BEN DAVIS SO Andover High 25.39

7 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 25.41

8 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 26.44

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TATUM INGRAM FR Cheney High 14:09.65 10

2 BROOKE ROSENHAGEN JR Cheney High 14:15.04 8

3 TEYENNE BEEDY SR Rose Hill Hig 15:28.58 6

4 LUCY NIEDERSTADT SR Rose Hill Hig 16:00.23 4

BROOKE HOEME SO Cheney High DNF

HALEY SAMS FR Hesston High DNF

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PATRICK LE JR Maize South 11:31.34 10

2 PATRICK DIETER FR Augusta High 11:56.94 8

3 OWEN WELLS FR Clearwater Hi 11:57.20 6

4 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 12:07.80 4

5 KYAN WAHLERS SO Cheney High 12:15.77 2

6 JACOB KITTRELL FR Goddard High 12:52.65 1

7 ISAAC WATERMAN FR Mulvane High 13:39.50

8 CORBIN SMITH JR Clearwater Hi 13:39.51

9 DAKOTA KISSELBURG SO Maize South 13:57.00

10 CALEB WETTA FR Maize South 14:30.12

11 BRANDON WEISS FR Andover Cent 15:15.55

CALEB THOMPSON JR Hesston High DNS

MASON ALBERS SR Cheney High DNS

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale High School (A) 4:30.57 10

1) EVA PRIESTER FR 2) PIPER CAMP FR

3) JOJO CUTLER FR 4) GRACE ROWLAND FR

2 Goddard High School (A) 4:32.56 8

1) ZOE BAHNER FR 2) MORGAN FOOS FR

3) REECE ALBIN FR 4) LEAH LAPLANT FR

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Rose Hill High School (A) 4:44.83 6

1) DAYLEIGH BARGER SO 2) RYELLE WOODS FR

3) RYLEIGH PAGE FR 4) SAVANNA CRAWFORD SO

4 Clearwater High School (A) 4:52.37 4

1) SOPHIA LORENC FR 2) TESSA GIBBS SO

3) CARLIE SCHILL SO 4) BROOKE BERLIN JR

5 Goddard High School (B) 5:01.59 2

1) BRYNN BLANDING SO 2) LILY GRILLIOT SO

3) MERRILL HICKEY FR 4) AMELIA YOUNG SO

6 Cheney High School (A) 5:01.75 1

7 Hesston High School (A) 5:02.80

1) ADDISYN COPELAND SO 2) RYLEE MEIER FR

3) ALLYSSA FUQUA SO 4) SYDNEY KAISER SO

Cheney High School (B) DNS

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Andale High School (A) 3:49.95 2(1) 10

1) KARSON BUTTS FR 2) NATHAN NEMECHEK JR

3) IAN AOUAD FR 4) LUKE KUHN FR

2 Goddard High School (A) 3:50.74 2(2) 8

1) BRODY BULLARD SO 2) JARED BRADY FR

3) CONNOR HEROY JR 4) KENAN WALLACE FR

3 Clearwater High School (A) 4:00.94 2(3) 6

1) ZACH KIRBY FR 2) WESTON BURFORD FR

3) BRYSON SNELL FR 4) ROCKY HENNES FR

4 Maize South High School (B) 4:06.43 1(1) 4

5 Garden Plain High School (A) 4:08.97 2(4) 2

1) KADEN PAULY SO 2) THANE STUHLSATZ SO

3) TATE VIESELMEYER FR 4) GAGE LEE FR

6 Rose Hill High School (A) 4:09.92 2(5) 1

1) JUDE GERSTENKORN FR 2) THOMAS CLAUSEN SO

3) BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR 4) CONNOR WALLIS FR

7 Andover Central High School (A) 4:10.81 2(6)

1) COLLIN SHEERAN FR 2) BECKHAM KANTUKULE FR

3) ALEX RILEY FR 4) LANDEN COLLINSWORTH FR

8 Goddard High School (B) 4:14.09 1(2)

1) HAYDEN LONGTINE SO 2) ASHTON BAKER SO

3) BROCK BORIN FR 4) JACE TIPPING FR

9 Maize South High School (A) 4:17.22 1(3)

1) COLBY BEILMAN JR 2) ENRIQUE FRANZ JR

3) OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO 4) T GOODE FR

10 Andale High School (B) 4:20.84 2(7)

1) TREVIN DAVIDSON JR 2) JACKSON FARGO FR

3) BO DOME FR 4) NICHOLAS WINTER FR
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Andover Central High School (B) 4:33.74 1(4)

1) ALEX LEWIS SO 2) LOGAN DEXTER FR

3) KADEN SEIBEL FR 4) PRESTON WILLIAMS FR

Hesston High School (A) DNS 1

1) MALACHI VELA FR 2) KAYDEN VOTH SO

3) ADRIAN HERNANDEZ FR 4) JACKSON FRY FR

Cheney High School (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Maize South High School (B) 4:06.43

2 Goddard High School (B) 4:14.09

1) HAYDEN LONGTINE SO 2) ASHTON BAKER SO

3) BROCK BORIN FR 4) JACE TIPPING FR

3 Maize South High School (A) 4:17.22

1) COLBY BEILMAN JR 2) ENRIQUE FRANZ JR

3) OKECHUKWU IWEHA SO 4) T GOODE FR

4 Andover Central High School (B) 4:33.74

1) ALEX LEWIS SO 2) LOGAN DEXTER FR

3) KADEN SEIBEL FR 4) PRESTON WILLIAMS FR

Hesston High School (A) DNS

1) MALACHI VELA FR 2) KAYDEN VOTH SO

3) ADRIAN HERNANDEZ FR 4) JACKSON FRY FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Andale High School (A) 3:49.95

1) KARSON BUTTS FR 2) NATHAN NEMECHEK JR

3) IAN AOUAD FR 4) LUKE KUHN FR

2 Goddard High School (A) 3:50.74

1) BRODY BULLARD SO 2) JARED BRADY FR

3) CONNOR HEROY JR 4) KENAN WALLACE FR

3 Clearwater High School (A) 4:00.94

1) ZACH KIRBY FR 2) WESTON BURFORD FR

3) BRYSON SNELL FR 4) ROCKY HENNES FR

4 Garden Plain High School (A) 4:08.97

1) KADEN PAULY SO 2) THANE STUHLSATZ SO

3) TATE VIESELMEYER FR 4) GAGE LEE FR

5 Rose Hill High School (A) 4:09.92

1) JUDE GERSTENKORN FR 2) THOMAS CLAUSEN SO

3) BRENNAN ROBLEDO JR 4) CONNOR WALLIS FR

6 Andover Central High School (A) 4:10.81

1) COLLIN SHEERAN FR 2) BECKHAM KANTUKULE FR

3) ALEX RILEY FR 4) LANDEN COLLINSWORTH FR

7 Andale High School (B) 4:20.84

1) TREVIN DAVIDSON JR 2) JACKSON FARGO FR

3) BO DOME FR 4) NICHOLAS WINTER FR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Cheney High School (A) DNS

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEGAN FOLKS SO Hesston High 4' 7" 10

2 BROOKE BERLIN JR Clearwater Hi 4' 6" 8

3 ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR Garden Plain 4' 2" 5

3 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High4' 2" 5

OLIVIA LETTER FR Andover High NH

CARLIE SCHILL SO Clearwater Hi NH

LEAH LAPLANT FR Goddard HighNH

DESTINY CORNETT SO Clearwater Hi NH

SOPHIA LORENC FR Clearwater Hi NH

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JADEN STIERWALT JR Garden Plain 5' 6" 10

2 DAMIEN EVANS SR Garden Plain 5' 6" 8

3 TRISTAN STIRRAT JR Goddard High5' 2" 5

3 JACKSON FRY FR Hesston High 5' 2" 5

5 GARRET UHLMAN FR Circle High S 5' 2" 2

6 KARSON BUTTS FR Andale High 5' 0" 1

7 GARRETT FUNKE SO Rose Hill Hig 5' 0"

8 JESSIAH CORTA FR Hesston High 5' 0"

9 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 5' 0"

9 BO DOME FR Andale High 5' 0"

9 NOAH HAMRICK SR Andover High 5' 0"

9 BRYCE MORRISON FR Andover Cent5' 0"

13 ELLIOT HELTEN SO Garden Plain 5' 0"

14 BEAU MARTINEZ FR Andale High 4' 10"

14 ZACH KIRBY FR Clearwater Hi 4' 10"

14 BRYSON SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 4' 10"

17 WES DESCHNER JR Andale High 4' 10"

MARCO NAVARRO FR Mulvane HighNH

JOSIAH NOWAK FR Garden Plain NH

VANCE PATTERSON JR Rose Hill Hig NH

ADRIAN HERNANDEZ FR Hesston High NH

ZACH LANZRATH JR Mulvane HighNH

BEN DAVIS SO Andover High NH

RYAN BAY SO Goddard HighNH

NASH YOUNG FR Cheney High NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 JOJO CUTLER FR Andale High 8' 0" 10

3 GRACE ROWLAND FR Andale High 8' 0" 8
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#33 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 REECE ALBIN FR Goddard High7' 6" 6

5 SOPHIA LORENC FR Clearwater Hi 7' 0" 3

5 MADDIE ABERNATHY FR Cheney High 7' 0" 3

7 SAMANTHA RHINEHART FR Andover Cent7' 0" 1

8 GABRIELLE MACKENROTH FR Andover High 7' 0"

9 MOLLY MCLAIN FR Andover Cent6' 6"

10 KENDALL HAWES SO Hesston High 6' 6"

11 SYDNEE COTHAM JR Clearwater Hi 6' 6"

12 ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR Garden Plain 6' 6"

13 NATALIE MORA JR Clearwater Hi 5' 6"

18J BABE GORGES Garden Plain 9' 6"

KAYLEEN VEACH FR Cheney High NH

ROEDER HANNAH FR Andover High NH

CHRISTIE GORGES Garden Plain NH

JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOHN SPEXARTH JR Andale High 12' 0" 10

2 RYLAN WHITE FR Andale High 10' 6" 8

3 LOGAN EVANS SR Andover Cent9' 6" 6

4 WESTON HILL FR Cheney High 9' 6" 3

4 GAVIN MAASS FR Cheney High 9' 6" 3

6 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER FR Goddard High9' 0" 1

7 JACK WALTER SO Clearwater Hi 9' 0"

8 COHEN GRAY SO Andover High 8' 6"

9 LAYNE FERRY FR Andale High 8' 6"

10 ROCKY HENNES FR Clearwater Hi 8' 0"

10 ELI STOLZ FR Andale High 8' 0"

12 RYAN CROWLEY JR Andover Cent8' 0"

12 JACE REES SO Andover Cent8' 0"

14 COULTER RIESCHICK FR Andover High 8' 0"

15 COLLIN HAUKAP SO Garden Plain 7' 6"

15 KADEN PAULY SO Garden Plain 7' 6"

17 TONY CAO JR Andover High 7' 6"

17 ASHTON BAKER SO Goddard High7' 6"

17 SPENCER RICH FR Maize South 7' 6"

20 GABE RODRIGUEZ FR Goddard High7' 0"

21 OWEN WELLS FR Clearwater Hi 7' 0"

MALACHI VELA FR Hesston High NH

TY SCHEER FR Garden Plain NH

GARRETT JACOBS SR Cheney High NH

JACKSON REES JR Andover CentNH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ASHLYN RIGGS JR Cheney High 14' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 13' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR Garden Plain 13' 51 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SLOANE BYERS FR Garden Plain 13' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 3

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High13' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 ANDREA WEYRAUCH FR Andover High 13' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ARABELLA CLEVENGER SO Andale High 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent12' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

10 MARISSA CAVENDER FR Goddard High12' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

11 LEAH VOLGAMORE FR Andover Cent12' 5"  (NW) 1(2)

12 HALEY SAMS FR Hesston High 12' 01 /2  (NW) 2(10)

13 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High12' 0"  (NW) 2(11)

14 MADDIE ABERNATHY FR Cheney High 11' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

15 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 11' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

16 JENNA MCCULLOCH JR Rose Hill Hig 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(12)

17 LEXI POWELL FR Goddard High11' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

18 EMMA LAFEVER JR Rose Hill Hig 11' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

19 KALEA GOOCH SO Clearwater Hi 11' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

20 KAYLEEN VEACH FR Cheney High 10' 7"  (NW) 1(8)

21 YANELI ESQUEDA-JAMES FR Andover High 10' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

22 KATE MEIER FR Andover High 10' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

23 KIMBER SMITH FR Cheney High 6' 4"  (NW) 1(11)

RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARISSA CAVENDER FR Goddard High12' 7"  (NW)

2 LEAH VOLGAMORE FR Andover Cent12' 5"  (NW)

3 MADDIE ABERNATHY FR Cheney High 11' 7"  (NW)

4 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 11' 6"  (NW)

5 LEXI POWELL FR Goddard High11' 5"  (NW)

6 EMMA LAFEVER JR Rose Hill Hig 11' 1"  (NW)

7 KALEA GOOCH SO Clearwater Hi 11' 01 /2  (NW)

8 KAYLEEN VEACH FR Cheney High 10' 7"  (NW)

9 YANELI ESQUEDA-JAMES FR Andover High 10' 6"  (NW)

10 KATE MEIER FR Andover High 10' 3"  (NW)

11 KIMBER SMITH FR Cheney High 6' 4"  (NW)

RYLEE MEIER FR Hesston High NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASHLYN RIGGS JR Cheney High 14' 2"  (NW)

2 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 13' 9"  (NW)

3 ABIGAIL STUHLSATZ FR Garden Plain 13' 51 /2  (NW)

4 SLOANE BYERS FR Garden Plain 13' 5"  (NW)

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High13' 5"  (NW)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 ANDREA WEYRAUCH FR Andover High 13' 41 /2  (NW)

7 ARABELLA CLEVENGER SO Andale High 13' 11 /2  (NW)

8 CHEYENNE MARTIN FR Rose Hill Hig 13' 01 /2  (NW)

9 MORGAN HOLT FR Andover Cent12' 8"  (NW)

10 HALEY SAMS FR Hesston High 12' 01 /2  (NW)

11 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High12' 0"  (NW)

12 JENNA MCCULLOCH JR Rose Hill Hig 11' 51 /2  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACK WALTER SO Clearwater Hi 18' 6"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ALEX RILEY FR Andover Cent18' 11 /2  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent17' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 BO DOME FR Andale High 17' 81 /2  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 JAY HARPSTRITE FR Andover High 17' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 GAGE LEE FR Garden Plain 17' 61 /4  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 KELVIN CO SO Circle High S 17' 41 /4  (NW) 3(5)

8 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 17' 3"  (NW) 3(6)

9 VANCE PATTERSON JR Rose Hill Hig 17' 11 /2  (NW) 3(7)

10 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High16' 11"  (NW) 3(8)

11 KARSON BUTTS FR Andale High 16' 73 /4  (NW) 3(9)

12 JESSIAH CORTA FR Hesston High 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(2)

13 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 16' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3)

14 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High16' 33 /4  (NW) 2(4)

15 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 15' 93 /4  (NW) 2(5)

16 LLUC OSSO SO Andale High 15' 81 /4  (NW) 2(6)

17 CONNOR KIM SR Andover High 15' 73 /4  (NW) 2(7)

18 ETHAN ELLIOT FR Andale High 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2)

18 MAX SCOTT FR Andale High 15' 31 /2  (NW) 2(8)

20 THANE STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 15' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

21 FAWAZ AHMED SR Andover High 15' 13 /4  (NW) 1(3)

22 HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle 15' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

23 GRAY COHEN Unattached 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(10)

24 BRIAN ELLIS SR Andover High 14' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

25 TYLER NOLD SO Augusta High 14' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

26 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent14' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

27 LUCAS SHROPSHIRE FR Rose Hill Hig 14' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

28 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 14' 01 /2  (NW) 2(12)

29 THOMAS ZUIDEMA JR Augusta High 13' 83 /4  (NW) 1(8)

30 STEVEN MOHR FR Garden Plain 13' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

31 AIDEN KING JR Maize South 13' 11 /2  (NW) 1(10)

32 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 11' 8"  (NW) 1(11)

QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S NM  (NW) 1

MATHYAS MONTOYA SO Circle High S NM  (NW) 1

RYAN BAY SO Goddard HighNM  (NW) 2

KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High NM  (NW) 2

MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard HighNM  (NW) 3

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High NM  (NW) 3

CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High NM  (NW) 3

GARRETT JACOBS SR Cheney High NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 JAY HARPSTRITE FR Andover High 17' 8"  (NW)

2 ETHAN ELLIOT FR Andale High 15' 31 /2  (NW)

3 FAWAZ AHMED SR Andover High 15' 13 /4  (NW)

4 HAYDEN ANDERSON FR Wichita Colle 15' 01 /2  (NW)

5 BRIAN ELLIS SR Andover High 14' 71 /2  (NW)

6 TYLER NOLD SO Augusta High 14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 LUCAS SHROPSHIRE FR Rose Hill Hig 14' 21 /2  (NW)

8 THOMAS ZUIDEMA JR Augusta High 13' 83 /4  (NW)

9 STEVEN MOHR FR Garden Plain 13' 2"  (NW)

10 AIDEN KING JR Maize South 13' 11 /2  (NW)

11 TRENT MCVOY FR Kingman Hig 11' 8"  (NW)

QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S NM  (NW)

MATHYAS MONTOYA SO Circle High S NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 MICHAEL OLIVAREZ SO Andover Cent17' 9"  (NW)

2 JESSIAH CORTA FR Hesston High 16' 71 /2  (NW)

3 DANIEL MANS JR Garden Plain 16' 41 /2  (NW)

4 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High16' 33 /4  (NW)

5 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 15' 93 /4  (NW)

6 LLUC OSSO SO Andale High 15' 81 /4  (NW)

7 CONNOR KIM SR Andover High 15' 73 /4  (NW)

8 MAX SCOTT FR Andale High 15' 31 /2  (NW)

9 THANE STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 15' 2"  (NW)

10 GRAY COHEN Unattached 14' 91 /2  (NW)

11 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent14' 5"  (NW)

12 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 14' 01 /2  (NW)

RYAN BAY SO Goddard HighNM  (NW)

KAYDEN VOTH SO Hesston High NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 JACK WALTER SO Clearwater Hi 18' 6"  (NW)

2 ALEX RILEY FR Andover Cent18' 11 /2  (NW)

3 BO DOME FR Andale High 17' 81 /2  (NW)

4 GAGE LEE FR Garden Plain 17' 61 /4  (NW)

5 KELVIN CO SO Circle High S 17' 41 /4  (NW)

6 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 17' 3"  (NW)

7 VANCE PATTERSON JR Rose Hill Hig 17' 11 /2  (NW)

8 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High16' 11"  (NW)

9 KARSON BUTTS FR Andale High 16' 73 /4  (NW)

MICAH JOHNSON FR Goddard HighNM  (NW)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

LUCAS HEMMEN FR Andale High NM  (NW)

CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High NM  (NW)

GARRETT JACOBS SR Cheney High NM  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TESHARA BABER JR Cheney High 31' 7"  (NW) 10

2 KELLI WEGERER JR Andale High 30' 91 /4  (NW) 8

3 DAYLEIGH BARGER SO Rose Hill Hig 30' 23 /4  (NW) 6

4 KATELYN WEGERER FR Andale High 30' 21 /4  (NW) 4

5 EVA PRIESTER FR Andale High 29' 91 /4  (NW) 2

6 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High29' 43 /4  (NW) 1

7 SLOANE BYERS FR Garden Plain 27' 9"  (NW)

8 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High27' 11 /4  (NW)

9 JAELYNN PEINTNER FR Cheney High 27' 01 /2  (NW)

10 LEXI POWELL FR Goddard High26' 71 /2  (NW)

11 NORAH YOUNGERS FR Kingman Hig 26' 1"  (NW)

12 GRACE KOEHN FR Rose Hill Hig 26' 0"  (NW)

13 MADDIE ABERNATHY FR Cheney High 25' 9"  (NW)

KAYLEEN VEACH FR Cheney High DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JADEN STIERWALT JR Garden Plain 37' 51 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER FR Goddard High35' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GARRETT FUNKE SO Rose Hill Hig 35' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VANCE PATTERSON JR Rose Hill Hig 35' 3"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KELVIN CO SO Circle High S 34' 103 /4  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 ELI STOLZ FR Andale High 34' 101 /4  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MAX SCOTT FR Andale High 34' 13 /4  (NW) 1(2)

8 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High33' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

9 ETHAN ELLIOT FR Andale High 33' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

10 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 33' 8"  (NW) 2(6)

11 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 33' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 LAYNE FERRY FR Andale High 32' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

13 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 31' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

14 QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S 31' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 COLLIN HAUKAP SO Garden Plain 30' 71 /4  (NW) 2(8)

RYAN BAY SO Goddard HighNM  (NW) 1

NASH YOUNG FR Cheney High NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KELVIN CO SO Circle High S 34' 103 /4  (NW)

2 MAX SCOTT FR Andale High 34' 13 /4  (NW)

3 SHANNON FULLER FR Mulvane High33' 11"  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 ETHAN ELLIOT FR Andale High 33' 9"  (NW)

5 GARY TRAN JR Rose Hill Hig 33' 51 /2  (NW)

6 DONOVAN CRESS FR Kingman Hig 31' 10"  (NW)

7 QUANG PHAM SO Circle High S 31' 71 /2  (NW)

RYAN BAY SO Goddard HighNM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 JADEN STIERWALT JR Garden Plain 37' 51 /4  (NW)

2 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER FR Goddard High35' 93 /4  (NW)

3 GARRETT FUNKE SO Rose Hill Hig 35' 7"  (NW)

4 VANCE PATTERSON JR Rose Hill Hig 35' 3"  (NW)

5 ELI STOLZ FR Andale High 34' 101 /4  (NW)

6 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 33' 8"  (NW)

7 LAYNE FERRY FR Andale High 32' 6"  (NW)

8 COLLIN HAUKAP SO Garden Plain 30' 71 /4  (NW)

NASH YOUNG FR Cheney High NM  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 29' 91 /2 2(1) 10

2 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 29' 31 /2 3(1) 7

2 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 29' 31 /2 3(1) 7

4 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 28' 81 /2 3(3) 4

5 AVA WENINGER FR Andale High 28' 51 /2 3(4) 2

6 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 28' 4" 3(5) 1

7 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 28' 01 /2 3(6)

8 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 27' 8" 3(7)

9 KINLEY BARKER SO Maize South 27' 41 /2 3(8)

10 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 27' 2" 2(2)

11 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 27' 01 /2 2(3)

12 GRACE SHIRLEY FR Hesston High 26' 11 /2 2(4)

13 PAIGE SIMMONS SO Maize South 26' 01 /2 3(9)

14 ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig 25' 71 /2 1(1)

15 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 25' 5" 2(5)

16 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 25' 3" 3(10)

16 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High25' 3" 3(10)

18 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 24' 8" 3(12)

19 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High24' 41 /2 1(2)

20 EDEN CONRAD SO Mulvane High24' 2" 2(6)

21 SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig 23' 111 /2 2(7)

22 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 23' 5" 1(3)

23 KENDALL HAWES SO Hesston High 23' 31 /2 2(8)

24 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 22' 10" 2(9)

25 NEVAEH FIELDS FR Andover Cent22' 7" 2(10)

26 MACKINSEY SWAYNE FR Mulvane High20' 61 /2 1(4)

27 MIKAYLA LIES SO Circle High S 20' 4" 1(5)

28 KRISTINA MCCALLA JR Augusta High 19' 5" 1(6)

29 MADISON BOOZER JR Andover Cent19' 4" 1(7)
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
30 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High19' 2" 1(8)

31 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High16' 2" 1(9)

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig 25' 71 /2

2 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High24' 41 /2

3 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 23' 5"

4 MACKINSEY SWAYNE FR Mulvane High20' 61 /2

5 MIKAYLA LIES SO Circle High S 20' 4"

6 KRISTINA MCCALLA JR Augusta High 19' 5"

7 MADISON BOOZER JR Andover Cent19' 4"

8 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High19' 2"

9 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High16' 2"

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 29' 91 /2

2 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 27' 2"

3 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 27' 01 /2

4 GRACE SHIRLEY FR Hesston High 26' 11 /2

5 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 25' 5"

6 EDEN CONRAD SO Mulvane High24' 2"

7 SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig 23' 111 /2

8 KENDALL HAWES SO Hesston High 23' 31 /2

9 ALLYSSA FUQUA SO Hesston High 22' 10"

10 NEVAEH FIELDS FR Andover Cent22' 7"

Flight 3 of 3

1 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 29' 31 /2

1 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 29' 31 /2

3 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 28' 81 /2

4 AVA WENINGER FR Andale High 28' 51 /2

5 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 28' 4"

6 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 28' 01 /2

7 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 27' 8"

8 KINLEY BARKER SO Maize South 27' 41 /2

9 PAIGE SIMMONS SO Maize South 26' 01 /2

10 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 25' 3"

10 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High25' 3"

12 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 24' 8"

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON KRAUS SO Andale High 42' 2" 4(1) 10

2 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 40' 5" 4(2) 8

3 BRADLEY BOND SO Goddard High39' 91 /2 4(3) 6

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 MATTHEW HYDE SO Andover High 37' 8" 4(4) 4

5 CLAY GLASSCOCK JR Andale High 37' 31 /2 4(5) 2

6 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 36' 9" 3(1) 1

7 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 36' 11 /2 3(2)

8 DAWSON MCNAUL FR Rose Hill Hig 35' 10" 3(3)

9 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 35' 91 /2 4(6)

10 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 35' 01 /2 4(7)

11 CALEB GOREE JR Andover High 34' 10" 4(8)

12 SAM UHLMAN JR Circle High S 34' 7" 4(9)

13 KALLEN HIGDON FR Rose Hill Hig 34' 3" 3(4)

14 MASON CHARBONNEAU SO Wichita Colle 34' 11 /2 3(5)

15 JASE CHRISTIANSEN JR Augusta High 34' 1" 4(10)

16 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 34' 0" 1(1)

17 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 33' 7" 3(6)

18 CAMDEN SHEPHERD SO Goddard High33' 11 /2 2(1)

19 ANDREW BUGNER JR Garden Plain 33' 0" 3(7)

20 HENRY ECK FR Andale High 32' 101 /2 2(2)

21 ISAAC MONDRAGON SO Goddard High32' 7" 3(8)

22 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 32' 41 /2 3(9)

23 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 32' 31 /2 2(3)

24 WILL ALLRED SO Clearwater Hi 30' 4" 3(10)

25 KASON MESSENGER FR Cheney High 29' 10" 3(11)

26 ZACH KENNY SO Andover Cent29' 61 /2 2(4)

27 KEEGAN TAYLOR FR Rose Hill Hig 29' 4" 2(5)

28 BECKETT MAY FR Andover High 28' 11" 1(2)

29 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High28' 9" 2(6)

30 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High28' 6" 3(12)

31 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 28' 01 /2 2(7)

32 KULTON RICHWINE FR Rose Hill Hig 27' 111 /2 2(8)

33 MASON HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 27' 7" 2(9)

34 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 27' 61 /2 2(10)

35 IAN MILBRANDT JR Circle High S 26' 101 /2 1(3)

36 DREW BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 26' 91 /2 1(4)

37 WILLIAM HOOBLER JR Mulvane High26' 01 /2 1(5)

38 AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover Cent25' 8" 1(6)

39 JON VAZQUEZ JR Circle High S 25' 6" 2(11)

39 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent25' 6" 2(11)

41 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 25' 3" 1(7)

42 WYATT KERSTETTER FR Augusta High 24' 101 /2 1(8)

43 TRISTAN EDE FR Clearwater Hi 24' 61 /2 1(9)

44 CARTER MARSHALL SO Garden Plain 24' 3" 1(10)

45 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 23' 9" 1(11)

46 AIDEN BERGSTRESSER FR Mulvane High23' 11 /2 1(12)

47 THOMAS CLARK FR Rose Hill Hig 21' 61 /2 1(13)

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South DNS 1

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighDNS 2
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

ANTONIO TORRES SR Andale High DNS 4

NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High DNS 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 34' 0"

2 BECKETT MAY FR Andover High 28' 11"

3 IAN MILBRANDT JR Circle High S 26' 101 /2

4 DREW BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 26' 91 /2

5 WILLIAM HOOBLER JR Mulvane High26' 01 /2

6 AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover Cent25' 8"

7 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 25' 3"

8 WYATT KERSTETTER FR Augusta High 24' 101 /2

9 TRISTAN EDE FR Clearwater Hi 24' 61 /2

10 CARTER MARSHALL SO Garden Plain 24' 3"

11 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 23' 9"

12 AIDEN BERGSTRESSER FR Mulvane High23' 11 /2

13 THOMAS CLARK FR Rose Hill Hig 21' 61 /2

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 CAMDEN SHEPHERD SO Goddard High33' 11 /2

2 HENRY ECK FR Andale High 32' 101 /2

3 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 32' 31 /2

4 ZACH KENNY SO Andover Cent29' 61 /2

5 KEEGAN TAYLOR FR Rose Hill Hig 29' 4"

6 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High28' 9"

7 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 28' 01 /2

8 KULTON RICHWINE FR Rose Hill Hig 27' 111 /2

9 MASON HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 27' 7"

10 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 27' 61 /2

11 JON VAZQUEZ JR Circle High S 25' 6"

11 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent25' 6"

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighDNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 36' 9"

2 SPENCER SULLIVAN JR Wichita Colle 36' 11 /2

3 DAWSON MCNAUL FR Rose Hill Hig 35' 10"

4 KALLEN HIGDON FR Rose Hill Hig 34' 3"

5 MASON CHARBONNEAU SO Wichita Colle 34' 11 /2

6 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 33' 7"

7 ANDREW BUGNER JR Garden Plain 33' 0"

8 ISAAC MONDRAGON SO Goddard High32' 7"

9 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 32' 41 /2

10 WILL ALLRED SO Clearwater Hi 30' 4"

11 KASON MESSENGER FR Cheney High 29' 10"

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
12 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High28' 6"

Flight 4 of 4

1 JACKSON KRAUS SO Andale High 42' 2"

2 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 40' 5"

3 BRADLEY BOND SO Goddard High39' 91 /2

4 MATTHEW HYDE SO Andover High 37' 8"

5 CLAY GLASSCOCK JR Andale High 37' 31 /2

6 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 35' 91 /2

7 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 35' 01 /2

8 CALEB GOREE JR Andover High 34' 10"

9 SAM UHLMAN JR Circle High S 34' 7"

10 JASE CHRISTIANSEN JR Augusta High 34' 1"

ANTONIO TORRES SR Andale High DNS

NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 99' 01 /2 3(1) 10

2 AVA WENINGER FR Andale High 97' 111 /2 3(2) 8

3 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 95' 6" 3(3) 6

4 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 89' 8" 3(4) 4

5 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 84' 31 /2 3(5) 2

6 GRACE SHIRLEY FR Hesston High 83' 10" 2(1) 1

7 ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig 83' 71 /2 3(6)

8 EMMA LUBBERS FR Andale High 82' 7" 2(2)

9 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 82' 01 /2 3(7)

10 PAIGE SIMMONS SO Maize South 80' 2" 3(8)

11 KINLEY BARKER SO Maize South 79' 01 /2 3(9)

12 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High75' 5" 2(3)

13 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 75' 21 /2 2(4)

14 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 74' 4" 2(5)

15 GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 72' 9" 2(6)

16 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 72' 0" 3(10)

17 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 69' 31 /2 1(1)

18 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 68' 101 /2 3(11)

19 SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig 62' 01 /2 2(7)

20 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 59' 3" 2(8)

21 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High57' 8" 2(9)

22 KARLEE SMITH FR Augusta High 57' 6" 2(10)

23 ALYSSA PATTY FR Circle High S 56' 7" 1(2)

24 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 55' 9" 1(3)

25 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 54' 10" 2(11)

26 EDEN CONRAD SO Mulvane High52' 01 /2 2(12)

27 JORDYN SIMPSON FR Augusta High 50' 10" 1(4)

28 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High48' 5" 1(5)

29 KAIA MOORE FR Mulvane High45' 9" 1(6)

30 MADISON RENVILLE FR Augusta High 43' 5" 1(7)
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High41' 6" 1(8)

32 MADISON BOOZER JR Andover Cent41' 2" 1(9)

33 SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High 35' 1" 1(10)

NEVAEH FIELDS FR Andover CentDNS 1

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 69' 31 /2

2 ALYSSA PATTY FR Circle High S 56' 7"

3 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 55' 9"

4 JORDYN SIMPSON FR Augusta High 50' 10"

5 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High48' 5"

6 KAIA MOORE FR Mulvane High45' 9"

7 MADISON RENVILLE FR Augusta High 43' 5"

8 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High41' 6"

9 MADISON BOOZER JR Andover Cent41' 2"

10 SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High 35' 1"

NEVAEH FIELDS FR Andover CentDNS

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 GRACE SHIRLEY FR Hesston High 83' 10"

2 EMMA LUBBERS FR Andale High 82' 7"

3 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High75' 5"

4 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 75' 21 /2

5 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 74' 4"

6 GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 72' 9"

7 SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig 62' 01 /2

8 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 59' 3"

9 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High57' 8"

10 KARLEE SMITH FR Augusta High 57' 6"

11 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 54' 10"

12 EDEN CONRAD SO Mulvane High52' 01 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 99' 01 /2

2 AVA WENINGER FR Andale High 97' 111 /2

3 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 95' 6"

4 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 89' 8"

5 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 84' 31 /2

6 ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig 83' 71 /2

7 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 82' 01 /2

8 PAIGE SIMMONS SO Maize South 80' 2"

9 KINLEY BARKER SO Maize South 79' 01 /2

10 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 72' 0"

11 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 68' 101 /2

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZACK RIDDER SO Andale High 116' 6" 4(2) 10

2 BRADLEY BOND SO Goddard High116' 1" 4(3) 8

3 IAN AOUAD FR Andale High 112' 9" 4(4) 6

4 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 110' 0" 4(5) 4

5 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 109' 3" 4(6) 2

6 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 108' 6" 3(2) 1

7 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 107' 10" 4(7)

8 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 105' 11" 4(8)

9 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 102' 9" 3(3)

10 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 95' 8" 4(9)

11 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 94' 1" 3(4)

12 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 92' 11" 2(1)

13 KASON MESSENGER FR Cheney High 90' 0" 3(5)

14 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 89' 8" 4(11)

15 ANDREW BUGNER JR Garden Plain 88' 7" 4(12)

16 MATTHEW HYDE SO Andover High 88' 6" 3(6)

17 GRANT PHELPS SR Andover High 87' 0" 2(2)

18 WILL ALLRED SO Clearwater Hi 86' 8" 4(13)

19 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 83' 5" 4(14)

20 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 83' 2" 3(7)

21 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High82' 7" 3(8)

22 ZACH KENNY SO Andover Cent81' 4" 3(9)

23 CAMDEN SHEPHERD SO Goddard High81' 2" 3(10)

24 KALLEN HIGDON FR Rose Hill Hig 78' 9" 3(11)

25 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High77' 11" 2(3)

26 BRAYDEN KERMODE FR Circle High S 77' 6" 1(1)

27 ISAAC MONDRAGON SO Goddard High77' 3" 2(4)

28 KEEGAN TAYLOR FR Rose Hill Hig 76' 9" 2(5)

29 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 76' 2" 2(6)

30 JON VAZQUEZ JR Circle High S 74' 11" 2(7)

31 KULTON RICHWINE FR Rose Hill Hig 74' 9" 3(12)

31 DAWSON MCNAUL FR Rose Hill Hig 74' 9" 3(12)

33 CALEB GOREE JR Andover High 71' 6" 1(2)

34 CORBIN TIPTON SO Augusta High 70' 9" 1(3)

34 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent70' 9" 2(8)

36 TRISTAN EDE FR Clearwater Hi 68' 0" 1(4)

37 LEVI KASPAREK FR Mulvane High67' 6" 2(9)

38 AIDEN BERGSTRESSER FR Mulvane High66' 0" 1(5)

39 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 62' 9" 2(10)

40 THOMAS CLARK FR Rose Hill Hig 60' 0" 1(6)

41 MASON HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 59' 11" 2(11)

42 DREW BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 59' 10" 1(7)

44 SAWYER JONES FR Augusta High 54' 10" 1(8)

46J CODY ENGELBRECT FR Andale High 91' 2" 4(10)

46 TONY BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 54' 9" 1(9)

47J RILEY MARX SO Andale High 119' 8" 3(1)
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

48J JACOB CRESWELL JR Andale High 125' 7" 4(1)

48 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 51' 5" 1(10)

AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover CentNM 1

KEETON CLARK FR Andover CentNM 1

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South NM 1

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 BRAYDEN KERMODE FR Circle High S 77' 6"

2 CALEB GOREE JR Andover High 71' 6"

3 CORBIN TIPTON SO Augusta High 70' 9"

4 TRISTAN EDE FR Clearwater Hi 68' 0"

5 AIDEN BERGSTRESSER FR Mulvane High66' 0"

6 THOMAS CLARK FR Rose Hill Hig 60' 0"

7 DREW BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 59' 10"

8 SAWYER JONES FR Augusta High 54' 10"

9 TONY BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 54' 9"

10 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 51' 5"

AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover CentNM

KEETON CLARK FR Andover CentNM

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South NM

Flight 2 of 4

1 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 92' 11"

2 GRANT PHELPS SR Andover High 87' 0"

3 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High77' 11"

4 ISAAC MONDRAGON SO Goddard High77' 3"

5 KEEGAN TAYLOR FR Rose Hill Hig 76' 9"

6 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 76' 2"

7 JON VAZQUEZ JR Circle High S 74' 11"

8 THOMAS CLAAR FR Andover Cent70' 9"

9 LEVI KASPAREK FR Mulvane High67' 6"

10 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 62' 9"

11 MASON HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 59' 11"

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighNM

Flight 3 of 4

1 RILEY MARX SO Andale High 119' 8"

2 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 108' 6"

3 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 102' 9"

4 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 94' 1"

5 KASON MESSENGER FR Cheney High 90' 0"

6 MATTHEW HYDE SO Andover High 88' 6"

7 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 83' 2"

8 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High82' 7"

9 ZACH KENNY SO Andover Cent81' 4"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 CAMDEN SHEPHERD SO Goddard High81' 2"

11 KALLEN HIGDON FR Rose Hill Hig 78' 9"

12 DAWSON MCNAUL FR Rose Hill Hig 74' 9"

12 KULTON RICHWINE FR Rose Hill Hig 74' 9"

Flight 4 of 4

1 JACOB CRESWELL JR Andale High 125' 7"

2 ZACK RIDDER SO Andale High 116' 6"

3 BRADLEY BOND SO Goddard High116' 1"

4 IAN AOUAD FR Andale High 112' 9"

5 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 110' 0"

6 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 109' 3"

7 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 107' 10"

8 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 105' 11"

9 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 95' 8"

10 CODY ENGELBRECT FR Andale High 91' 2"

11 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 89' 8"

12 ANDREW BUGNER JR Garden Plain 88' 7"

13 WILL ALLRED SO Clearwater Hi 86' 8"

14 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 83' 5"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 99' 11" 2(1) 10

2 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 91' 7" 2(2) 8

3 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 89' 10" 2(3) 6

4 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 89' 8" 2(4) 4

5 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 89' 2" 2(5) 2

6 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 86' 10" 2(6) 1

7 GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 86' 8" 2(7)

8 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 85' 0" 2(8)

9 JAELYNN PEINTNER FR Cheney High 82' 2" 2(9)

10 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 81' 3" 2(10)

11 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High80' 9" 2(11)

12 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 80' 4" 1(1)

13 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 79' 8" 2(12)

14 DAYLEIGH BARGER SO Rose Hill Hig 78' 11" 2(13)

15 EMMA LUBBERS FR Andale High 77' 11" 2(14)

16 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 76' 7" 1(2)

17 REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High 74' 8" 2(15)

18 CAMRYN CLEVENGER SO Clearwater Hi 73' 8" 1(3)

19 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High73' 1" 1(4)

19 MANDI HEINZ SO Rose Hill Hig 73' 1" 2(16)

21 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 72' 5" 1(5)

22 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 69' 5" 1(6)

23 KAIA MOORE FR Mulvane High69' 4" 1(7)

24 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 68' 1" 1(8)

25 MADDY RALPH FR Andale High 63' 9" 1(9)
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 KENDALL HAWES SO Hesston High 62' 7" 1(10)

27 MACKINSEY SWAYNE FR Mulvane High61' 4" 1(11)

28 ALYSSA PATTY FR Circle High S 58' 6" 1(12)

29 JORDYN SIMPSON FR Augusta High 57' 9" 1(13)

30 MADISON RENVILLE FR Augusta High 56' 1" 1(14)

31 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 51' 5" 1(15)

32 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High45' 4" 1(16)

33 SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High 35' 11" 1(17)

ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig DNS 1

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig DNS 1

SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig DNS 2

SHYRA HERRMAN SR Mulvane HighDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VALERIE WENINGER FR Kingman Hig 80' 4"

2 SYDNEY KAISER SO Hesston High 76' 7"

3 CAMRYN CLEVENGER SO Clearwater Hi 73' 8"

4 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High73' 1"

5 KENNEDI WALLS FR Circle High S 72' 5"

6 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 69' 5"

7 KAIA MOORE FR Mulvane High69' 4"

8 PEYTON CUSTER FR Garden Plain 68' 1"

9 MADDY RALPH FR Andale High 63' 9"

10 KENDALL HAWES SO Hesston High 62' 7"

11 MACKINSEY SWAYNE FR Mulvane High61' 4"

12 ALYSSA PATTY FR Circle High S 58' 6"

13 JORDYN SIMPSON FR Augusta High 57' 9"

14 MADISON RENVILLE FR Augusta High 56' 1"

15 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 51' 5"

16 REBECCA FRIEDEN SO Mulvane High45' 4"

17 SAVANAH BRITTAIN JR Augusta High 35' 11"

ZOE WOODROME SO Rose Hill Hig DNS

ROCIO BALBUEAN SO Kingman Hig DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 99' 11"

2 JESSA JARMER FR Andale High 91' 7"

3 MACKENZIE THRUSH SR Rose Hill Hig 89' 10"

4 MOLLY ZOGLMAN SO Garden Plain 89' 8"

5 HADLEY PIPKIN SO Cheney High 89' 2"

6 JAYLEIGH WEHRMAN JR Cheney High 86' 10"

7 GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 86' 8"

8 ALAYNA HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 85' 0"

9 JAELYNN PEINTNER FR Cheney High 82' 2"

10 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 81' 3"

#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 HALLACY MILLER FR Mulvane High80' 9"

12 MACKENZIE BELL SO Kingman Hig 79' 8"

13 DAYLEIGH BARGER SO Rose Hill Hig 78' 11"

14 EMMA LUBBERS FR Andale High 77' 11"

15 REGAN HEDSTROM FR Cheney High 74' 8"

16 MANDI HEINZ SO Rose Hill Hig 73' 1"

SYDNEY LAKOUS JR Rose Hill Hig DNS

SHYRA HERRMAN SR Mulvane HighDNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 135' 0" 2(1) 10

2 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 132' 7" 2(2) 8

3 IAN AOUAD FR Andale High 131' 10" 2(3) 6

4 NOAH HAMRICK SR Andover High 124' 8" 2(4) 4

5 GRANT PHELPS SR Andover High 122' 1" 2(5) 2

6 HENRY ECK FR Andale High 120' 2" 2(6) 1

7 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent119' 2" 1(1)

8 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High115' 3" 2(8)

9 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 115' 2" 2(9)

10 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 114' 0" 2(10)

11 JACKSON KRAUS SO Andale High 111' 5" 2(11)

12 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 111' 2" 1(2)

13 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 109' 7" 2(12)

14 KEETON CLARK FR Andover Cent109' 6" 1(3)

15 AIDEN SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 108' 0" 1(4)

16 KYLE NEWSOM FR Andover Cent107' 2" 2(13)

17 WAYLEN ECK FR Andale High 106' 11" 2(14)

18 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 103' 0" 2(15)

19 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 102' 0" 2(16)

20 JAXON SHOOK SO Goddard High101' 6" 2(17)

21 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 101' 0" 1(5)

22 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 99' 2" 2(18)

23 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 98' 11" 2(19)

24 GAVIN HUTCHINSON SO Goddard High98' 4" 2(20)

25 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High96' 8" 2(21)

26 JOSIAH GUINN FR Clearwater Hi 95' 5" 2(22)

27 TONY BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 94' 10" 2(23)

28 GAVIN KILDOW FR Circle High S 94' 7" 1(6)

29 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 94' 5" 2(24)

30 THOMAS CLAUSEN SO Rose Hill Hig 93' 6" 2(25)

31 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 92' 6" 1(7)

32 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 92' 0" 1(8)

33 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 90' 9" 1(9)

34 LUKE ROEDER FR Andale High 90' 1" 2(26)

35 CORBIN TIPTON SO Augusta High 89' 4" 1(10)

36 JOHN NOELL FR Mulvane High87' 2" 1(11)
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
37 DAMIEN EVANS SR Garden Plain 84' 2" 2(27)

38 JADEN STIERWALT JR Garden Plain 78' 11" 1(12)

39 SAM UHLMAN JR Circle High S 75' 11" 1(13)

40 AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover Cent73' 9" 1(14)

41 IAN MILBRANDT JR Circle High S 71' 1" 1(15)

42 LEVI KASPAREK FR Mulvane High70' 8" 1(16)

43 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 64' 11" 1(17)

44 SAWYER JONES FR Augusta High 59' 1" 1(18)

45 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 56' 2" 1(19)

46 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 55' 0" 1(20)

47 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 52' 2" 1(21)

49J GANNON STEADMAN SR Andale High 116' 1" 2(7)

NOAH STRICKERT FR Goddard HighDNS 1

CHARLES LASTER JR Andover High DNS 1

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South DNS 1

ZACH LANZRATH JR Mulvane HighDNS 1

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RILEY FRANK SO Andover Cent119' 2"

2 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 111' 2"

3 KEETON CLARK FR Andover Cent109' 6"

4 AIDEN SNELL FR Clearwater Hi 108' 0"

5 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 101' 0"

6 GAVIN KILDOW FR Circle High S 94' 7"

7 MAVERICK LAWRENCE JR Clearwater Hi 92' 6"

8 TAJ THOMAS FR Cheney High 92' 0"

9 TATE VIESELMEYER FR Garden Plain 90' 9"

10 CORBIN TIPTON SO Augusta High 89' 4"

11 JOHN NOELL FR Mulvane High87' 2"

12 JADEN STIERWALT JR Garden Plain 78' 11"

13 SAM UHLMAN JR Circle High S 75' 11"

14 AYDEN SHEERAN FR Andover Cent73' 9"

15 IAN MILBRANDT JR Circle High S 71' 1"

16 LEVI KASPAREK FR Mulvane High70' 8"

17 LOGAN BYERLY FR Maize South 64' 11"

18 SAWYER JONES FR Augusta High 59' 1"

19 ETHAN THOMPSON FR Hesston High 56' 2"

20 TY BIRKENBAUGH SO Kingman Hig 55' 0"

21 THANE PATTERSON FR Kingman Hig 52' 2"

ERIC BERLIN JR Maize South DNS

CHARLES LASTER JR Andover High DNS

NOAH STRICKERT FR Goddard HighDNS

ZACH LANZRATH JR Mulvane HighDNS

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

ETHAN IRVINE SO Mulvane HighDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 135' 0"

2 CADEN SOWERS SO Cheney High 132' 7"

3 IAN AOUAD FR Andale High 131' 10"

4 NOAH HAMRICK SR Andover High 124' 8"

5 GRANT PHELPS SR Andover High 122' 1"

6 HENRY ECK FR Andale High 120' 2"

7 GANNON STEADMAN SR Andale High 116' 1"

8 BROCK BORIN FR Goddard High115' 3"

9 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 115' 2"

10 DAWSON MEESE FR Maize South 114' 0"

11 JACKSON KRAUS SO Andale High 111' 5"

12 PEYTON HAYS JR Cheney High 109' 7"

13 KYLE NEWSOM FR Andover Cent107' 2"

14 WAYLEN ECK FR Andale High 106' 11"

15 CADE EVANS JR Rose Hill Hig 103' 0"

16 BRODYN FORD FR Rose Hill Hig 102' 0"

17 JAXON SHOOK SO Goddard High101' 6"

18 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 99' 2"

19 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 98' 11"

20 GAVIN HUTCHINSON SO Goddard High98' 4"

21 CARSEN BLAKE JR Mulvane High96' 8"

22 JOSIAH GUINN FR Clearwater Hi 95' 5"

23 TONY BERRYMAN FR Circle High S 94' 10"

24 RYLAN DOSHIER JR Cheney High 94' 5"

25 THOMAS CLAUSEN SO Rose Hill Hig 93' 6"

26 LUKE ROEDER FR Andale High 90' 1"

27 DAMIEN EVANS SR Garden Plain 84' 2"

#45 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SAMANTHA MARX SR Andale High 150' 3" 10

2 EMMA LUBBERS FR Andale High 86' 5" 8

3 GRACE SHIRLEY FR Hesston High 85' 7" 6

4 GRETCHEN STUHLSATZ SO Garden Plain 66' 11" 4

5 MACY WOHLGEMUTH FR Hesston High 57' 7" 2

#46 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BEAU KERSCHEN JR Andale High 136' 7" 10

2 JACKSON KRAUS SO Andale High 112' 4" 8

3 GANNON STEADMAN SR Andale High 106' 0"

4 TREVOR SCHMIDT JR Garden Plain 86' 11" 6

5 KYLE DILLER JR Hesston High 86' 10" 4

6 MASON HOHEISEL FR Garden Plain 74' 9" 2

7 ANDREW BUGNER JR Garden Plain 73' 10" 1
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#46 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 JACKSON HASLETT SO Clearwater Hi 66' 7"

9 WILL ALLRED SO Clearwater Hi 60' 2"

10 TRISTAN EDE FR Clearwater Hi 47' 1"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale High School ANDA 138

2 Goddard High School GODD 97

3 Garden Plain High School GPLN 66

4 Andover Central High School ANDC 51

5 Maize South High School MAIZ 47

6 Andover High School ANDO 36

7 Clearwater High School CLEA 33

8 Hesston High School HESS 28

9 Cheney High School CHEN 26

10 Rose Hill High School ROSE 20

11 Circle High School CIRC 16

12 Augusta High School AUGU 12

12 Wichita Collegiate School COLL 12

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale High School ANDA 177

2 Cheney High School CHEN 100

3 Goddard High School GODD 65

4 Rose Hill High School ROSE 58

5 Garden Plain High School GPLN 55

6 Maize South High School MAIZ 40

7 Hesston High School HESS 36

8 Clearwater High School CLEA 32

9 Kingman High School KING 12

10 Andover High School ANDO 5

11 Andover Central High School ANDC 1
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